Eroffnungsschiessen 2024
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Name
Muggli
Duss
Keller
Stissi
Dalbert
Duss
Kagi
Erni
Duss
Halbheer
Thoma
Kagi
Frutschi
Keller
Schwetz
Tedesco
Duss
Menghini
Maurer
Duss
Duss

Vorname
Urs
Walter
Joel
Martin
Marianne
Roland
Hans
Roy
Andreas
Stefan
Paul
Marco
Hansruedi
Manuela
Nick
Mirco
Tobias
Severin
Ruedi
Thomas
Rita

Sonntag 3.Marz

Punkte
1743
1690
1683
1667
1631
1621
1617
1609
1595
1595
1568
1538
1517
1506
1493
1463
1457
1391
1324
1199
1132

Waffe
57/03
57/03
57/03

90
57/03
57/03

90

90

90
57/03

90

90
57/03

90
57/03

90

90
57/03
57/03

90
57/03

03.03.2024



